P04000046887

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	<u> </u>
Certified Copies		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



000029891010

03/09/04--01064--021 **90.00

04 MAR -9 PM J: 38

Ballory

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	FOUR TECH TECHNOLO (PROPOSED CORPORATE	GIES CORPORTION NAME-MUSTINCLUD	E SUFFIX)
Enclosed is an origi	nal and one(1) copy of the article	es of incorporation and a	a check for :
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PPY REQUIRED
	F	ROM:	
	PILAR SABA Name (Pi	ATINO rinted or typed)	<u> </u>
	-	Rd. Hallandale	Bch. F1. 33009
	Hallandale Fl.	33009	
	954 423 549 954 961 58L0 99		E Mail four tech

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

Daytime Telephone number

<u>*</u> ----

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME

The name of the corporation shall be:

TECHNOLOIES Corportion FOUR TECH

PRINCIPAL OFFICE ARTICLE II

The principal place of business/mailing address is:

2306 Charles Rd. Hallandale Bch. 33009 Principal place P.O.BOX 3833 Hallandale FL. 33009 mailing address

ARTICLE III PURPOSE

The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:

We build web site and sell web space on the net

ARTICLE IV

The number of shares of stock is:

IOO SHARES OF STOCK

ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS/DIRECTORS (optional)

The name(s), address(es) and title(s):

Pres. Pilar Sabatino 2306Charles Rd. Hallandade Bch. 33009 Dibbie Corchado 2722 Madison St. Hollywood Fl. 33020 Vice. Pres.

REGISTERED AGENT ARTICLE VI

The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is:

Debbie Cerchado Corchado 2722 Madison St. Hollywood 33020 ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

The name and address of the Incorporator is:

PILAR SABATINO 2306 Charles Rd. Hallandale Bch. Fl. 33009

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this

certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

Signature/Registered Agent